
Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 2, 2024

Girls 7-8 50 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Stokes, Halle 8.87 Rich

2 Love, Ayda 9.62 Rich

3 Weston, Brie 9.62 Rich

4 Johnson, Abigail 10.05 Smithfield Sabers

5 Holmes, Dalila 10.46 Rich

6 Robinson, Holland 10.49 Rich

7 Roskelley, Claira 10.75 Rich

8 Buttars, Selena 10.75 Smithfield Sabers

Girls 7-8 100 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Stokes, Halle 17.84 Rich

2 Coyle, Gracie 19.02 Smithfield Sabers

3 Ayda Love 19.09 Rich

4 Weston, Brie 19.31 Rich

5 Hislop, Clara 20.09 Rich

6 Jess, Claire 20.15 Smithfield Sabers

7 Kratsas, Nora 20.17 Rich

8 Robinson, Emmaline 20.31 Rich

9 Noorda, Indie 20.55 Rich

10 Holmes, Dalila 20.93 Rich

11 Roskelley, Claira 21.59 Rich

Girls 7-8 200 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Parry, Emmie 35.06 Rich

2 Coyle, Gracie 40.74 Smithfield Sabers

3 Love, Ayda 41.57 Rich

4 Calder, Josie 42.19 Rich

5 Jess, Claire 45.55 Smithfield Sabers

6 Hislop, Clara 45.97 Rich

7 Noorda, Indie 46.46 Rich

8 Roskelley, Claira 48.91 Rich

Girls 7-8 400 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Kratsas, Nora 1:44.57 Rich

2 Jennson, Abigail 1:45.00 Smithfield Sabers

3 Karsen, Kyrone 1:53.27 Rich

Girls 7-8 800  Meter Run

Place Name Time Program

0 no athletes

Girls 7-8 1600 Meter

Place Name Time Program

0 no athletes



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 2, 2024

Girls 7-8 Standing Long Jump

Place Name Distance Program

1 Weston, Brie 5'3 1/2" Rich

2 Coyle, Gracie 4'8 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

3 Johnson, Abigail 4'7 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

4 Jess, Claire 4'6 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

5 Kratsas, Nora 4'6" Rich

6 Buttars, Selena 4'0 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

7 Parry, Olivia 3'7" Rich

Girls 7-8 Softball Throw

Place Name Distance Program

1 Buttars, Selena 37'6" Smithfield Sabers

2 Robinson, Holland 36'8" Rich

3 Holmes, Dalila 28'9" Rich

4 Noorda, Indie 27'4" Rich

5 Hislop, Clara 24'7" Rich

Boys 7 - 8 50 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Swensen, Oliver 8.88 Smithfield Sabers

2 Winsor, Emerson 9.09 Smithfield Sabers

3 Holmes, Deklyn 9.31 Rich

4 Reed, Burdette 9.43 Rich

5 McKee, Tynan 9.90 Rich

6 Jarrow, Zander 10.03 Smithfield Sabers

7 Mayen, Ajak 10.53 Smithfield Sabers

8 Stringham, Dawson 10.72 Rich

9 Keyes, Zane 10.75 Smithfield Sabers

10 White, Larson 10.88 Smithfield Sabers

11 Beckstead, Cameron 11.25 Smithfield Sabers

12 McKee, Miles 11.35 Rich

13 Willis, Charlie 11.43 Rich

13 Ward, Royce 11.43 Smithfield Sabers

15 Alder, Hayes 11.55 Smithfield Sabers

16 Werner, TJ 11.62 Smithfield Sabers

Boys 7-8 100 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Winsor, Emerson 17.09 Smithfield Sabers

2 Holmes, Deklyn 19.31 Smithfield Sabers

3 McKee, Tynan 19.97 Rich

4 Mayen, Ajak 20.34 Smithfield Sabers

5 Larsen, Kyrone 20.75 Rich

6 Stringham, Dawson 21.18 Rich

7 Beckstead, Cameron 21.72 Smithfield Sabers

8 Alder, Hayes 23.75 Smithfield Sabers

9 White, Larson no time Smithfield Sabers



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 2, 2024

Boys 7-8 200 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Calder, Chase 37.67 Rich

2 Ward, Royce 43.05 Smithfield Sabers

3 Keyes, Zane 43.51 Smithfield Sabers

4 Hansen, Kal 45.71 Smithfield Sabers

5 Werner, TJ 48.17 Smithfield Sabers

6 Larsen, Kyrone 49.93 Rich

Boys 7-8 400 Meter

Place Name Time Program

0 no athletes

Boys 7-8 800 Meter

Place Name Time Program

0 no athletes

Boys 7-8 1600 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Westwood, Callin 7:57.88 Smithfield Sabers

2 Newland, Aiden 8:08.59 Smithfield Sabers

Boys 7-8 Standing Long Jump

Place Name Distance Program

1 Reed, Burdette 5'5 1/2" Rich

2 Winsor, Emerson 5'3 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

3 Hansen, Kal 5'3" Smithfield Sabers

4 Ward, Royce 5'2" Smithfield Sabers

5 Jarrow, Zander 5'1 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

5 Knigge, Thamas 5'1 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

7 Calder, Chase 5'0" Rich

8 Swensen, Oliver 4'11 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

9 Gamel, Brody 4'8" Smithfield Sabers

10 Newland, Aiden 4'7 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

11 Mayen, Ajak 4'3 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

12 Willis, Charlie 4'1 1/2" Rich

13 McKee, Miles 4'0" Rich

Boys 7-8 Softball Throw

Place Name Distance Program

1 McKee, Titus 86'4" Rich

2 Keyes, Zane 65'3" Smithfield Sabers

3 Hansen, Kal 63'4" Smithfield Sabers

4 Gamel, Brody 62'4" Rich

5 Stringham, Dawson 58'10" Rich

6 Calder, Chase 56'4" Rich

7 Swensen, Oliver 53'10" Smithfield Sabers

8 Jarrow, Zander 49'1" Smithfield Sabers

9 Holmes, Deklyn 46'2" Rich

10 Westwood, Callin 41'3" Smithfield Sabers

11 McKee, Miles 35'11" Rich



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 2, 2024

Boys 7-8 Softball Throw cont.

Place Name Distance Program

12 Werner, TJ 32'10" Smithfield Sabers

13 Beckstead, Cameron 31'3" Smithfield Sabers

14 Knigge, Thamas 30'2" Smithfield Sabers

15 Willis, Charlie 28'2" Rich

16 White, Larson 24'4" Smithfield Sabers

Girls 9-10 50 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Parry, Emmie 8.18 Rich

2 Ward, Indee 8.56 Smithfield Sabers

3 Smith, Aero 8.68 Smithfield Sabers

4 Bjoralt, Kate 8.90 Rich

5 Cornia, Stella 9.00 Rich

6 Buttars, Melaina 9.15 Smithfield Sabers

7 Stewart, Rosie 9.78 Smithfield Sabers

8 Parkinson, Holland 10.18 Smithfield Sabers

Girls 9 - 10 100 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Parry, Emmie 15.94 Rich

2 Stokes, Halle 17.84 Rich

3 Cornia, Stella 18.62 Rich

4 Bjoralt, Kate 19.06 Rich

5 Calder, Josie 19.25 Rich

6 Knigge, Arella 19.37 Smithfield Sabers

7 Parkinson, Holland 20.18 Smithfield Sabers

Girls 9 - 10 200 Meter

Place Name Time

0 no athletes

Girls 9 - 10 400 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Burke, Brooke 1:21.89 Smithfield Sabers

2 Crookston, Avah 1:43.78 Smithfield Sabers

3 Ward, Indee 1:24.43 Smithfield Sabers

4 Smith, Aero 1:25.47 Smithfield Sabers

5 Hansen, Liesl 1:24.90 Smithfield Sabers

6 Call, Paytyn 1:25.96 Smithfield Sabers

Girls 9 - 10 800 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Burke, Brooke 3:21.58 Smithfield Sabers

2 Call, Paytyn 3:43.23 Smithfield Sabers

Girls 9 - 10 1600 Meter 

Place Name Time

1 Burke, Brooke 7:08.44 Smithfield Sabers

2 Crookston, Avah 8:26.41 Smithfield Sabers



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 2, 2024

Girls 9 - 10 Standing Long Jump

Place Name Distance Program

1 Smith, Aero 6'6" Smithfield Sabers

2 Ward, Indee 5'7 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

3 Kniigge, Arella 5'6 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

4 Hansen, Liesl 5'4" Smithfield Sabers

5 Bjoralt, Kate 5'1" Rich

6 Buttars, Melaina 5'1" Smithfield Sabers

7 Stewart, Rosie 4'6 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

8 Calder, Josie 4'5 1/2" Rich

Girls 9 - 10 Softball Throw

Place Name Distance Program

1 Buttars, Melaina 72'8" Smithfield Sabers

2 Hansen, Liesl 52'5" Smithfield Sabers

3 Cornia, Stella 42'5" Rich

4 Parkinson, Holland 38'1" Smithfield Sabers

5 Knigge, Arella 31'9" Smithfield Sabers

6 Stewart, Rosie 30'9" Smithfield Sabers

7 McKee, London 27'11" Rich

Boys 9 - 10 50 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Hastings, Braxton 8.15 Smithfield Sabers

2 Downs, Grayson 8.21 Smithfield Sabers

3 Gamele, Mason 8.65 Rich

4 Saunders, Decker 8.69 Smithfield Sabers

5 Smart, Kaysen 8.72 Smithfield Sabers

6 Hatch, Nixon 8.75 Smithfield Sabers

7 Saltern, Rustyn 8.78 Smithfield Sabers

8 Jarrow, Ezekiel 8.87 Smithfield Sabers

9 Patterson, Reeve 8.88 Smithfield Sabers

10 Penrod, Lincoln 9.03 Smithfield Sabers

11 Beckstead, Henry 9.14 Smithfield Sabers

12 Gamel, Brody 9.44 Smithfield Sabers

12 Lundgren, Court 9.44 Rich

14 Gailey, Doc 9.52 Smithfield Sabers

15 Judson, Alder 9.56 Smithfield Sabers

16 Johnson, Owen 9.78 Smithfield Sabers

16 Jensen, Grant 9.78 Smithfield Sabers

Boys 9 - 10 100 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Parry, Jett 15.21 Rich

2 Mikkelsen, CJ 15.52 Smithfield Sabers

3 Downs, Grayson 15.87 Smithfield Sabers

4 Menasco, Calvin 16.05 Rich

5 Hastings, Braxton 16.05 Smithfield Sabers

6 Jones, Indy 16.59 Rich

7 Campbell, David 17.09 Smithfield Sabers



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 2, 2024

Boys 9 - 10 100 Meter cont.

Place Name Time Program

8 Weston, Brady 17.17 Rich

9 Saltern, Rustyn 17.21 Smithfield Sabers

10 Patterson, Reeve 17.28 Smithfield Sabers

11 Saunders, Decker 17.34 Smithfield Sabers

12 Hislop, Drew 17.35 Rich

13 Gamel, Mason 17.5 Rich

14 Beckstead, Henry 17.84 Smithfield Sabers

15 Barker, Jace 17.9 Smithfield Sabers

16 Turner, Landen 18.02 Rich

17 Jess, Tanner 18.06 Smithfield Sabers

18 Love, Aiden 18.43 Smithfield Sabers

19 Alder, Judson 18.56 Smithfield Sabers

20 Reed, Burdette 18.62 Rich

21 Jolley, Kai 18.81 Rich

22 Smoot, Krew 18.84 Rich

23 Love, Sawyer 19.46 Rich

24 McKee, Titus 19.56 Rich

25 Guymon, Grayson 20.58 Smithfield Sabers

Boys 9 - 10 200 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Parry, Jett 32.08 Rich

2 Mikkelson, CJ 32.54 Smithfield Sabers

3 Hastings, Braxton 34.04 Smithfield Sabers

4 Buttars, Kyson 35.15 Smithfield Sabers

5 Hislop, Drew 36.96 Rich

6 Beckstead, Henry 38.04 Smithfield Sabers

7 Smart, Kaysen 38.42 Smithfield Sabers

8 Love, Aiden 39.33 Smithfield Sabers

9 Saunders, Decker 39.71 Smithfield Sabers

10 Turner, Landen 40.37 Rich

11 Hatch, Nixon 40.64 Smithfield Sabers

12 Jensen, Grant 41.44 Smithfield Sabers

13 Rose, Sollie 41.77 Smithfield Sabers

Boys 9 - 10 400 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Parry, Jett 1:17.08 Rich

2 Stringham, Coulson 1:19.85 Rich

3 Jones, Indy 1:22.04 Rich

4 Buttars, Kyson 1:25.03 Smithfield Sabers

5 Weston, Brady 1:28.65 Rich

6 Barker, Jace 1:29.23 Smithfield Sabers

7 Smoot, Krew 1:31.27 Rich

8 Campbell, Dawson 1:34.45 Smithfield Sabers

9 Love, Sawyer 1:36.46 Rich

10 Cann, Malacki 1:36.94 Smithfield Sabers



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 2, 2024

Boys 9 - 10 400 Meter cont.

Place Name Time Program

11 Newland, Aiden 1:39.48 Rich

12 Rose, Sollie 1:39.93 Smithfield Sabers

13 Gamel, Mason 1:40.38 Rich

14 Jensen, Grant 1:41.50 Smithfield Sabers

Boys 9 - 10 800 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Stringham, Coulson 3:05.47 Rich

2 Call, Beckett 3:23.33 Smithfield Sabers

3 Weston, Brady 3:27.72 Rich

4 Menasco, Calvin 3:41.83 Rich

5 Westwood, Callin 4:14.67 Smithfield Sabers

Boys 9 - 10 1600 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Barker, Jace 7:08.09 Smithfield Sabers

2 Keate, Bridger 7:11.38 Smithfield Sabers

3 Swensen, Stratford 7:17.16 Smithfield Sabers

4 Menasco, Calvin 7:55.28 Smithfield Sabers

5 Guymon, Grayson 9:20.56 Smithfield Sabers

Boys 9 - 10 Standing Long Jump

Place Name Distance Program

1 Mikkelsen, CJ 6'5" Smithfield Sabers

2 Swensen, Stratford 6'2 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

3 Jarrow, Ezekiel 6'0 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

4 Turner, Landen 5'11" Rich

5 Jess, Tanner 5'8" Smithfield Sabers

6 Love, Sawyer 5'7" Rich

6 Penrod, Lincoln 5'7" Smithfield Sabers

8 Campbell, Dawson 5'5" Smithfield Sabers

9 Gailey, Doc 5'1" Smithfield Sabers

9 Smoot, Krew 5'1" Smithfield Sabers

11 Call, Beckett 5'0 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

12 Johnson, Owen 4'11 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

Boys 9 - 10 Softball Throw

Place Name Distance Program

1 Downs, Grayson 110'5" Smithfield Sabers

2 Stringham, Coulson 110'2" Rich

3 Patterson, Reeve 94'10" Smithfield Sabers

4 Swensen, Stratford 82'9" Smithfield Sabers

5 Hislop, Drew 82'5" Rich

6 Saltern, Rustyn 81'4" Smithfield Sabers

7 Gamel, Greyson 77'6" Rich

8 Weston, Brady 75'9" Rich

9 Johnson, Owen 74'4" Smithfield Sabers

10 Call, Beckett 72'11" Smithfield Sabers

11 Jarrow, Ezekiel 70'8" Smithfield Sabers



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 2, 2024

Boys 9 - 10 Softball Throw cont.

Place Name Distance Program

12 Hatch, Nixon 69'0" Smithfield Sabers

13 Jones, Indy 65'0" Rich

14 Jess, Tanner 61'11" Smithfield Sabers

15 Rose, Sollie 61'6" Smithfield Sabers

16 Buttars, Kyson 57'0" Smithfield Sabers

17 Keate, Bridger 56'4" Smithfield Sabers

18 Smoot, Krew 54'9" Rich

19 Cann, Malacki 52'1" Smithfield Sabers

20 Lundgren, Court 49'5" Rich

21 Penrod, Lincoln 47'11" Smithfield Sabers

22 Gailey, Doc 41'7" Smithfield Sabers

23 Menasco, Calvin 34'7" Rich

Girls 11 - 12 100 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Turner, Elyssa 16.02 Rich

2 Ali, Sofia 16.15 Smithfield Sabers

3 Kraus, Sydney 16.52 Smithfield Sabers

4 Stewart, Bree 16.68 Unknown

5 Perez, Hattie 17.4 Smithfield Sabers

6 Buttars, Natasha 17.49 Smithfield Sabers

7 Wright, Mataya 17.75 Smithfield Sabers

8 Menasco, Cecelia 18.42 Rich

9 McKee, London 21.12 Rich

Girls 11 - 12 200 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Turner, Elyssa 34.89 Rich

2 Menasco, Cecelia 40.52 Rich

3 Bird, Markaysis 42.04 Smithfield Sabers

Girls 11 - 12 400 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Crookston, Brinnah 1:21.10 Smithfield Sabers

2 Bird, Markaysis 1:34.58 Smithfield Sabers

3 Kratsas, Josephine 1:38.65 Rich

4 Wright, Mataya 1:41.65 Smithfield Sabers

Girls 11 - 12 800 Meter

Place Name Time

1 Crookston, Brinnah 3:09.43 Smithfield Sabers

2 Campbell, Charlie 3:32.21 Unknown

3 Perez, Hattie 3:32.85 Smithfield Sabers

4 Bird, Markaysis 3:47.27 Smithfield Sabers

5 Kratsas, Josephine 3:48.29 Rich

Girls 11 - 12 1600 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Crookston, Brinnah 7:03.78 Smithfield Sabers



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 2, 2024

Girls 11 - 12 Long jump

Place Name Distance Program

1 Turner, Elyssa 11'7" Rich

2 Roskelley, Naomi 10 1/2" Rich

3 Perez, Hattie 9'4" Smithfield Sabers

4 McUne, Rylee 9'2" Smithfield Sabers

5 Kratsas, Josephine 8'4" Rich

6 McKee, London 6'3" Rich

7 Wright, Mataya 6'1 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

Stewart, Bree scratch Smithfield Sabers

Girls 11 - 12 Shotput

Place Name Distance Program

1 Stewart, Bree 23'6" Smithfield Sabers

2 Ali, Sofia 19'11" Smithfield Sabers

3 Buttars, Natasha 16'7 3/4" Smithfield Sabers

4 Kraus, Sydney 15'3 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

5 Menasco, Cecelia 12'2" Smithfield Sabers

6 McUne, Rylee 11'6" Smithfield Sabers

Boys 11 - 12 100 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Semanoff, Jackson 14.28 Smithfield Sabers

2 Weston, Lee 16.06 Rich

3 MacLeod, Kason 16.75 Smithfield Sabers

4 Francom, Tucker 16.9 Smithfield Sabers

5 Gamel, Greyson 16.96 Rich

6 Reed, Dustin 17.06 Rich

7 Alder, Malake 19.31 Smithfield Sabers

8 Braithwaite, Miles 21.84 Smithfield Sabers

Boys 11 - 12 200 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Semanoff, Jackson 30.05 Smithfield Sabers

2 Weston, Lee 32.90 Rich

3 Hansen, Finn 35.27 Smithfield Sabers

4 MacLeod, Kason 36.20 Smithfield Sabers

5 Stringham, Bentzen 37.04 Rich

6 Scott, Holden 37.95 Rich

7 Richards, Zabien 39.53 Smithfield Sabers

Boys 11 - 12 400 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Robinson, Briscoe 1:13.17 Rich

2 Call, Bridger 1:15.91 Smithfield Sabers

3 Moldenhauer, Ethan 1:18.44 Rich

4 Hansen, Finn 1:19.88 Smithfield Sabers

5 Francom, Tucker 1:26.59 Smithfield Sabers

6 Scott, Holden 1:26.97 Rich

7 Richards, Zabien 1:29.36 Smithfield Sabers



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 2, 2024

Boys 11 - 12 800 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Call, Bridger 2:53.16 Smithfield Sabers

2 Robinson, Briscoe 2:59.41 Rich

3 Moldenhauer, Ethan 2:59.95 Rich

4 Nielson, Jaxon 3:44.51 Smithfield Sabers

Boys 11 - 12 1600 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Keate, Chatham 6:07.02 Smithfield Sabers

2 Call, Bridger 6:17.81 Smithfield Sabers

3 Jones, Finn 6:56.16 Smithfield Sabers

4 MacLeod, Kason 6:58.90 Smithfield Sabers

5 Jones, Parker 7:29.90 Smithfield Sabers

6 Braithwaite, Miles 8:05.50 Smithfield Sabers

7 Nielson, Jaxon 8:06.72 Smithfield Sabers

Boys 11 - 12 Long Jump

Place Name Distance Program

1 Robinson, Briscoe 12'1 1/2" Rich

2 Weston, Lee 12'0 1/2" Rich

3 Moldenhauer, Ethan 11'5" Rich

4 Hansen, Finn 10'7" Smithfield Sabers

5 Jones, Finn 10'3 3/4" Smithfield Sabers

6 Richards, Zabien 10'2" Smithfield Sabers

7 Reed, Dustin 10'1" Rich

8 Mikkelsen 9'9" Smithfield Sabers

9 Stringham, Bentzen 9'6" Rich

10 Gamel, Greyson 9'2" Rich

11 Smith, Charles 7'7" Rich

12 Jolley, Kai 7'5" Rich

13 Cornia, Chase 6'9 1/2" Rich

Boys 11 - 12 Shot Put

Place Name Distance Program

1 O'Mealy, Wyatt 29'1" Rich

2 Semanoff, Jackson 28'3 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

3 Stringham, Bentzen 21'11" Rich

4 Downs, Aisten 19'8" Smithfield Sabers

5 Smith, Charles 18'9" Rich

6 Jolley, Kai 18'6 1/2" Rich

7 Cornia, Chase 18'0" Rich

8 Jones, Finn 17'10 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

9 Scott, Holden 14'7" Rich



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 2, 2024

Girls 13-15 100 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Crossley, Devyn 13.96 Smithfield Sabers

2 Nelson, Jayli 14.11 Smithfield Sabers

3 Reed, Colette 15.18 Rich

4 Scott, Hazelle 15.46 Unknown

5 Stewart, Emmy 15.49 Smithfield Sabers

6 Smoot, Ryann 15.72 Unknown

7 Turner, Tegan 16.46 Smithfield Sabers

8 Jones, Anna 16.84 Smithfield Sabers

9 Nessen, Madelyn 16.87 Smithfield Sabers

10 Wright, Keighlynn 16.9 Smithfield Sabers

11 Stringham, Della 16.96 Rich

12 Roskelley, Naomi 17.05 Rich

13 Buttars, Veronica 17.68 Smithfield Sabers

14 Cannon, Juliet 18.93 Smithfield Sabers

Girls 13-15 200 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Crossley, Devyn 29.09 Smithfield Sabers

Nelson, Jayli 30.38 Smithfield Sabers

Reed, Colette 31.15 Rich

Robinson, Liberty 31.70 Rich

Nessen, Madelyn 35.25 Smithfield Sabers

Wright, Keighlynn 35.53 Smithfield Sabers

Turner, Tegan 36.39 Smithfield Sabers

Girls 13-15 400 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Nelson, Jayli 1:09.70 Smithfield Sabers

2 Reed, Colette 1:11.68 Rich

3 Hulbert, Jaylee 1:15.80 Smithfield Sabers

4 Merrill, Kasha 1:22.19 Smithfield Sabers

5 Turner, Tegan 1:25.71 Smithfield Sabers

Girls 13-15 800 Meter

Place Name Time

1 Hulbert, Jaylee 3:05.90 Smithfield Sabers

2 Smoot, Ryann 3:08.12 Unknown

3 Merrill, Kasha 3:18.13 Smithfield Sabers

4 Stringham, Della 3:22.13 Rich

5 Call, Andie 3:22.50 Smithfield Sabers

6 Roskelley, Naomi 3:08.12 Rich

7 Turney, Bailey 3:33.26 Smithfield Sabers

8 Harper, Rebecca 3:34.00 Smithfield Sabers

9 Nessen, Madelyn 3:53.17 Smithfield Sabers



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 2, 2024

Girls 13-15 1600 Meter

Place Name Time

1 Call, Andie 7:06.62 Smithfield Sabers

2 Stringham, Della 7:19.52 Smithfield Sabers

3 Harper, Rebecca 7:41.50 Smithfield Sabers

4 Turney, Bailey 7:45.62 Smithfield Sabers

Girls 13-15 Long Jump

Place Name Distance Program

1 Crossley, Devyn 13'2 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

2 Stewart, Emmy 11'9" Smithfield Sabers

3 Mayen, Achol 11'1 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

4 Jones, Anna 9'0" Smithfield Sabers

5 Buttars, Veronica 7'7" Smithfield Sabers

6 Cannon, Juliet 6'8 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

Girls 13-15 Shot Put

Place Name Distance Program

1 Buttars, Veronica 17'8" Smithfield Sabers

2 Harper, Rebecca 16'5" Smithfield Sabers

Boys 13-15 100 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Semanoff, Zach 12.4 Smithfield Sabers

2 Shepherd, Dracen 13.43 Smithfield Sabers

3 Mikkelsen, Colt 13.71 Smithfield Sabers

4 O'Mealy, Wyatt 13.74 Rich

5 Jarrow, Dezmon 13.77 Smithfield Sabers

6 Law, Braxton 14.21 Smithfield Sabers

7 Walker, JD 14.43 Smithfield Sabers

8 Stubbs, Luke 14.84 Smithfield Sabers

9 Chambers, Isaac 15.24 Smithfield Sabers

10 Jolley, Jackson 15.28 Rich

11 Gatherwal, Kaven 15.3 Smithfield Sabers

12 Gibbons, Erik 15.92 Smithfield Sabers

13 Reed, Elliot 16.31 Smithfield Sabers

14 Keetch, JD 16.72 Rich

15 Mikkelsen, Cache 17.59 Smithfield Sabers

16 Perez, Clarke 19.14 Smithfield Sabers

Boys 13-15 200 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Semanoff, Zach 25.25 Smithfield Sabers

2 Jarrow, Dezmon 29.65 Smithfield Sabers

3 Mikkelsen, Colt 29.96 Smithfield Sabers

4 Forsberg, Gavin 30.26 Smithfield Sabers

5 Gathercoal, Kowen 31.67 Smithfield Sabers

6 Gibbons, Erik 31.92 Smithfield Sabers

7 Jolley, Jackson 32.58 Rich

8 Chambers, Isaac 32.64 Smithfield Sabers

9 Reed, Elliot 33.33 Smithfield Sabers



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 2, 2024

Boys 13-15 200 Meter cont.

Place Name Time Program

10 Law, Braxton 33.48 Smithfield Sabers

11 Keetch, JD 34.89 Rich

12 Perez, Clarke 41.77 Smithfield Sabers

Boys 13-15 400 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Law, Braxton 1:05.87 Smithfield Sabers

2 Jolley, Dax 1:02.90 Rich

Boys 13-15 800 Meter

Place Name Time Program

0 Robinson, Hutson 2:35.74 Smithfield Sabers

Boys 13-15 1600 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Jolley, Dax 5:40.84 Rich

2 Wakefield, Scotty 6:11.91 Smithfield Sabers

3 McUne, Treyson 6:52.06 Smithfield Sabers

4 Jones, Tyler 7:10.40 Smithfield Sabers

Boys 13-15 Long Jump

Place Name Distance Program

1 McUne, Carson 14'5 3/4" Smithfield Sabers

2 Mikkelsen, Colt 14'3 1/4" Smithfield Sabers

3 Robinson, Hutson 14'1" Rich

4 Dezmon, Jarrow 14'0 3/4" Smithfield Sabers

5 Shepherd, Dracen 14'0 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

6 Wakefield, Scotty 14'0" Smithfield Sabers

7 Walker, JD 13'8 3/4" Smithfield Sabers

8 Jolley, Dax 13'2 1/2" Rich

9 Gibbons, Erik 11'11 3/4" Smithfield Sabers

10 Stubbs, Luke 11'2 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

11 Keetch, JD 10' 3 1/2" Rich

Boys 13-15 Shot Put

Place Name Distance Program

1 McUne, Carson 30'8" Smithfield Sabers

2 Mikkelsen, Cache 27'6" Smithfield Sabers

3 Jolley, Jackson 27'3 1/2" Rich

4 Shepherd, Dracen 26'2" Smithfield Sabers

5 Walker, JD 23'5" Smithfield Sabers

6 Hudson, Cooper 22'1 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

7 McUne, Treyson 22'1 1/4" Smithfield Sabers

8 Chambers, Isaac 21'4" Smithfield Sabers

9 Stubbs, Luke 20'3" Smithfield Sabers

10 Reed, Elliot 18'1 1/2" Smithfield Sabers


